BEVERAGES
Ginger Lemonade
Thai Iced Tea
Peach Iced Tea
Pot of Harney & Sons Loose Leaf Tea (organic jasmine, genmeicha, ginger licorice, milky oolong)
Vietnamese Drip Coffee (iced or hot)
Pellegrino Sparkling Water

Fresh Young Coconut
Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite)
Bundaberg Ginger Beer (non-alcoholic)

RED WINE

Coastal Vines Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Nice aroma of ripe blackberries, cinnamon, and smoky oak. Juicy berry
notes ending with a black pepper finish. Try with our Rare Beef Salad,
Tofu & Eggplant Clay Pot, Sizzling Shaking Beef.
Cedar Brook Merlot, California
Rich and full-bodies, with a full array of plum and cherry flavors. Try with our
Crispy Imperial Rolls, Clay Pot Paella, Tofu & Mushroom Pagoda
Forum Malbec, Argentina
Intense aromas of ripe plums, blackberries, pepper, and rich fruit flavors.
Try with our Traditional Chicken Salad, Sizzling Shaking Beef,
and Iron Skillet Ginger Prawns

WHITE WINE

Coastal Vines Chardonnay, California
Rich, tropical fruity flavors blended with hints of creamy vanilla and a
touch of toasty oak. Try with our Prawns Spring Roll, Green Papaya Salad,
and Grilled Lemongrass Prok Chop.

Cedar Brook Sauvignon Blanc, California
Clean, fresh aromas of green apple, citrus, figs and melons, with a touch of oak.
Try with our Lemongrass Roll, Clay Pot Mussels, Coconut Prawn Skewers, and
Bahn Hoi Special Platter.

Salmon Creek Pinot Grigio, California
Intense aromas of ripe plums, blackberries, pepper, and rich fruit flavors.
Crisp, clean and smooth. Light and dry with floral, fruity character. Try with our
Spicy Chicken Lettuce Cups.

SPARKLING WINE
Coastal Vines Brut Sparkling Wine, California

Bubbly, crisp, fresh sparkling wine with a delightful finish. Great appetizer wine,
try with our Clay Pot Mussels, Coconut Prawn Skewers, and Taste of Mint Leaf.

BEER & SAKE
Lagunitas IPA, Heinekin, Modelo, Stella Artois

Hot Sake
Cold Sake
Nigori Unfiltered Sake

Corkage

* Indicates Vegetarian or can be prepared Vegetarian

Glass
8.00

8.00

8.50

Glass
8.00

8.00

8.25

5.95
5.75
5.25
5.00
5.95
4.50

8.00
2.75
4.25

Bottle
30.00

30.00

32.00

Bottle
30.00

30.00

32.00

8.50

7.00

9.00
9.00
9.00

15.00

**Consuming raw or uncooked beef may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Limit of 2 (two) credit card payments per party



