DEVED A OFO		
Ginger Lemonade Thai Iced Tea Peach Iced Tea Pot of Harney & Sons Loose Leaf Tea (organic jasmine, genmeicha, ginger licorice, milky oolong) Vietnamese Drip Coffee (iced or hot) Pellegrino Sparkling Water		5.95 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.95 4.50
Fresh Young Coconut Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite) Bundaberg Ginger Beer (non-alcoholic)		8.00 2.75 4.25
RED WINE	Glass	Bottle
Coastal Vines Cabernet Sauvignon, California Nice aroma of ripe blackberries, cinnamon, and smoky oak. Juicy berry notes ending with a black pepper finish. Try with our Rare Beef Salad, Tofu & Eggplant Clay Pot, Sizzling Shaking Beef.	8.00	30.00
Cedar Brook Merlot, California Rich and full-bodies, with a full array of plum and cherry flavors. Try with our Crispy Imperial Rolls, Clay Pot Paella, Tofu & Mushroom Pagoda		30.00
Forum Malbec, Argentina Intense aromas of ripe plums, blackberries, pepper, and rich fruit flavors. Try with our Traditional Chicken Salad, Sizzling Shaking Beef, and Iron Skillet Ginger Prawns	8.50	32.00
WHITE WINE	Glass	Bottle
Coastal Vines Chardonnay, California Rich, tropical fruity flavors blended with hints of creamy vanilla and a touch of toasty oak. Try with our Prawns Spring Roll, Green Papaya Salad, and Grilled Lemongrass Prok Chop.	8.00	30.00
Cedar Brook Sauvignon Blanc, California Clean, fresh aromas of green apple, citrus, figs and melons, with a touch of oak. Try with our Lemongrass Roll, Clay Pot Mussels, Coconut Prawn Skewers, and		30.00
Bahn Hoi Special Platter. Salmon Creek Pinot Grigio, California Intense aromas of ripe plums, blackberries, pepper, and rich fruit flavors. Crisp, clean and smooth. Light and dry with floral, fruity character. Try with our Spicy Chicken Lettuce Cups.	8.25	32.00
SPARKLING WINE		
Coastal Vines Brut Sparkling Wine, California Bubbly, crisp, fresh sparkling wine with a delightful finish. Great appetizer wine, try with our Clay Pot Mussels, Coconut Prawn Skewers, and Taste of Mint Leaf.		8.50
BEER & SAKE		
Lagunitas IPA, Heinekin, Modelo, Stella Artois		7.00
Hot Sake		9.00
Cold Sake		9.00
Nigori Unfiltered Sake		9.00
Corkage		15.00